
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 160.0 145.0 0

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 164.4 125.0 0

3 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 159.0 110.0 0

4 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 161.3 110.0 0

5 Kacey  White Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 105.0 0

6 Victoria Thornton Wellington Crusaders 161.0 95.0 0

7 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 160.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kacey  White Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 230.0 0

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 164.4 210.0 0

3 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 159.0 205.0 0

4 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 160.0 205.0 0

5 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 161.3 180.0 0

6 Victoria Thornton Wellington Crusaders 161.0 170.0 0

7 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 160.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 160.0 170.0 0

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 164.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kacey  White Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 140.0 0

4 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 159.0 120.0 0

5 Victoria Thornton Wellington Crusaders 161.0 105.0 0

6 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 160.0 0 0

7 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 161.3 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 160.0 520.0 10

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 164.4 480.0 8

3 Kacey  White Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 475.0 6

4 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 159.0 435.0 4

5 Victoria Thornton Wellington Crusaders 161.0 370.0 0

6 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 161.3 290.0 2

7 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 160.0 0 0


